Faculty EWI
(EEMCS)

Centre for Educational Support

AGENDA MEETING PROGRAMME COMMITTEE - CS
Meeting NR. 142

Date:
Location:
Time:

10.45

10.50

11.00

11.05

11.15

11.25

11.35

11.45

11.55

12.00

12.10

12.15

12.20

12.25

Tuesday 11 February 2020
Ravelijn, Carre 3244
10.45-12.30 hour

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Opening and Determining agenda

Announcement PD
Announcement

. Incoming/outgoing correspondence
. Minutes of the 141" PC-IT meeting d.d. January 14" 2020

. Complain Data Science

-explanation PD

. Update Course Security Services for the loT

. Master courses maximum number of participants

-explanation Marloes

. Cum Laude-regulations in the new TER

-advice for OLD
Double degree master programme

Reflection
-all courses Q1

Course for Programme Committee
-link of information page

QAI

-module/courses Q1
A.O0.B and Proposal item next meeting

Questions and Conclusion



