## Faculty EWI (EEMCS)

Centre for Educational Support

## AGENDA MEETING PROGRAMME COMMITTEE – CS Meeting NR. 142

Date:	Tuesday 11 February 2020
	Ravelijn, Carre 3244 10.45 – 12.30 hour
Time:	10.45 – 12.30 nour
10.45	1. Opening and Determining agenda
10.50	2. Announcement PD Announcement
11.00	3. Incoming/outgoing correspondence
11.05	4. Minutes of the 141 <sup>th</sup> PC-IT meeting d.d. January 14 <sup>th</sup> 2020
11.15	5. Complain Data Science -explanation PD
11.25	6. Update Course Security Services for the IoT
11.35	7. Master courses maximum number of participants -explanation Marloes
11.45	8. Cum Laude-regulations in the new TER -advice for OLD
11.55	9. Double degree master programme
12.00	10. Reflection -all courses Q1
12.10	11. Course for Programme Committee -link of information page
12.15	12. QAI -module/courses Q1
12.20	13. A.O.B and Proposal item next meeting
12.25	14. Questions and Conclusion